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Steering Committee Meeting 2024

16:30-16:50

16:50-17:05

17:05-17:20

17:20-17:35

17:35-17:50

17:50-18:05

18:05-18:20

18:20-18:30

Introduction, WP1: Management and Coordination & WPS8: Dissemination and
Communication
Mecit Halil Oztop (METU)

WP2: Extraction and Characterization of Sugar Beet Leaf Proteins
Seda Ersus (EgU)

WP3: Production and Quality Evaluation of Dried Tomato Products
Mecit Halil Oztop (METU)

WP4: Formulation and Quality Evaluation of Functional Liquid Tomato
Products
Maria Margarida Cortés Vieira (UAlg)

WP5: Nutraceutical and Anticancer Evaluation of the Products
Georgios Theodoridis (BIOMIC_AUTh)

WP6: Production and Characterization of Bioactives from Tomato Skin & Beet
Leaves
Anet ReZzek Jambrak (UoZ-1)

WP7: Consumer and Marketing and Sensory Analysis for the Products
Pablo Buso (AlJU)

Closing Remarks and Next Steps
Mecit Halil Oztop (METU)





