

## **Steering Committee Meeting 2024**

16:30-18:30 UTC+2

13 No <b>202</b> 4	Bruges Meeting & Convention Centre   BMCC VIP Room
16:30-16:50	Introduction, WP1: Management and Coordination & WP8: Dissemination and Communication  Mecit Halil Öztop (METU)
16:50-17:05	WP2: Extraction and Characterization of Sugar Beet Leaf Proteins Seda Ersus (EgU)
17:05-17:20	WP3: Production and Quality Evaluation of Dried Tomato Products Mecit Halil Öztop (METU)
17:20-17:35	WP4: Formulation and Quality Evaluation of Functional Liquid Tomato Products  Maria Margarida Cortês Vieira (UAlg)
17:35-17:50	WP5: Nutraceutical and Anticancer Evaluation of the Products Georgios Theodoridis (BIOMIC_AUTh)
17:50-18:05	WP6: Production and Characterization of Bioactives from Tomato Skin & Beet Leaves Anet Režek Jambrak (UoZ-1)
18:05-18:20	WP7: Consumer and Marketing and Sensory Analysis for the Products Pablo Buso (AIJU)
18:20-18:30	Closing Remarks and Next Steps Mecit Halil Öztop (METU)